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Blackfoot 
(208) 236-6713 
Jim Gardner ext. 3736 
jim.gardner@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Boise 
(208) 332-3575 
Anthony DeVille, ext. 3270 
anthony.deville@labor.idaho.gov 
Jamie Detton, ext. 3268 
jamie.detton@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Bonners Ferry 
(208) 267-5581 
Patsy Stockdale ext. 3827 
patsy.stockdale@labor.idaho.gov  
 

Canyon County/Caldwell 
(208) 364-7781 
Elizabeth Anzaldua ext.  3172   
elizabeth.anzaldua@labor.idaho.gov 
Janie Archuleta ext.  3493 
janie.archuleta@labor.idaho.gov 

Neils Tidwell ext. 3091 
neils.tidwell@labor.idaho.gov 

Emmett 
(208) 364-7780 
Cory Braden ext. 3042 
cory.braden@labor.idaho.gov 
Justin Koogler ext. 3930 
justin.koogler@labor.idaho.gov 

Grangeville 
(208) 983-0440 
Sara Espeland ext. 3789 
sara.espeland@labor.idaho.gov 
Bobbi Tidwell ext.3789 
bobbi.tidwell@labor.idaho.gov 

 
Idaho Falls 
(208) 557-2500 
Connie Gardner ext. 3547 
connie.gardner@labor.idaho.gov 

Kootenai County/Post Falls 
(208) 457-8789 
Denise Lunderstadt ext. 3907 
denise.lunderstadt@labor.idaho.gov  
 

Lewiston 
(208) 799-5000 
Sage Stoddard ext.3527 
sage.stoddard@labor.idaho.gov 
Misti Sullivan ext.3534 
misti.sullivan@labor.idaho.gov  
 
Magic Valley/Twin Falls 
(208) 735-2500 
Oscar Escobedo ext. 3405 
oscar.escobedo@labor.idaho.gov 
Geoff Greer ext. 3892 
geoff.greer@labor.idaho.gov 
 
McCall 
(208) 634-7102 
Jim Thackeray ext. 3094 
jim.thackeray@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Meridian 
(208) 364-7785 
Maribel Guzman ext. 3617 
maribel.guzman@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Mini-Cassia/Burley 
(208) 678-5518 
Chet Jeppesen ext. 3109 
chet.jeppesen@labor.idaho.gov 
Donna Fletcher ext.3118 
donna.Fletcher@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Moscow 
(208) 882-7571 
Dave Darrow ext. 3743 
dave.darrow@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Mountain Home 
(208) 364-7788 
Marina Ceja, ext. 3113 
marina.ceja@labor.idaho.gov 
Laurel McMahan, ext. 3513 
laurel.mcmahan@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Orofino 
(208) 476-5506 
Monica Jones ext. 3846 
monica.jones@labor.idaho.gov 
Kellye Sharp ext. 3530 
kellye.sharp@labor.idaho.gov 

Payette 
(208) 642-9361 
Jim Trenkel ext. 3006 
jim.trenkel@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Pocatello 
(208) 236-6710 
Kandi Rudd ext. 3677 
kandi.rudd@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Salmon 
(208) 756-2234 
Merry Logan ext. 3092 
merry.logan@labor.idaho.gov  
 
Sandpoint 
(208) 263-7544 
Bridgette Bradshaw-Fleer  
ext. 3923 
bridgette.bradshaw-
fleer@labor.idaho.gov  
 
Silver Valley/Kellogg 
(208) 783-1202 
Sara Lamson ext. 3553 
sara.lamson@labor.idaho.gov  
 
Soda Springs 
(208) 236-6710  
Kandi Rudd ext. 3677  
kandi.rudd@labor.idaho.gov 
 
St. Maries 
(208) 245-2518 
Shirley Ackerman ext. 3813 
shirley.ackerman@labor.idaho.gov  
 
Rexburg 
(208) 557-2501 
Brandon Moffat ext. 3800 
brandon.moffat@labor.idaho.gov 
Dave Angell ext. 3881 
william.angell@labor.idaho.gov 
 
Wood River/Bellevue 
(208) 788-3526 
Carlos Hernandez ext. 3426 
carlos.hernandez@labor.idaho.gov  
 
 


